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HAMBURGER
A TAPLALEKLANC

CSUCSA

LIMONADES

Classic
Elderflower
Raspberry
Mango
Maracuja

HOME MADE SYRUPS + SODA

Strawberry — Mint
Blackcurrant
Lavender

Sour Cherry

RETRO SYRUP & SODA

Elderflower
Rapsberry

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Tonic
Mirinda / Canada Dry
Soda-water

Orange / Pineapple / Peach /
Unfiltered Apple juice

Fever ginger ale

Energy drink

Szentkiralyi still

Fever Tree Tonic

wifi: puravida

WINE & SODA FROCCS

3dl

990
990
990
990

3dl

890
890

1L

2390
2490
2490
2590
2590

5dl

1390
1390
1390
1390

5dl

1290
1290

The prices are in HUF (Forints) and contains the VAT (27%, 5%).

The service fee (15%) is included in the prices.

Pantlika Bisztré Budapest Varosliget

BEERS

DRAUGHT
Pilsner

Dreher Gold
Dreher IPA
Peroni

HB Wheat beer

Floris Kriek

CANNED/BOTTLED
Peroni, alcoholfree/capri
Dreher Bock

Dreher 24

Dreher Gold

WINES

Dallia Irsai Olivér

Villa Gyetvai Olaszrizling
Vabrik Zoldveltelini
Szarka Mad Furmint

3dl

900
800
850
1000
950

bottle
bottle
doboz
doboz

BOTTLE 0,75 L

4900
5400
5400
5900

Pannonhalmi FGapatsag Rajnai Rizling 6500
Koch & Evans Prémium Chardonnay 6900

SWEET
Rdézsa Pince KésGi Sziiret

ROZE & SILLER

Konyari Rosé

Gallay Siller

RED

Dallia Kékfrankos

Liskar Garnacha

Bojt Egri Bikavér Superior

lkon Evangelista Cabernet Franc
Sauska Cuvée?7

WINE OF THE HOUSE

Fehér / Vabrik Rajnai Rizling
Voros / Vabrik Syrah
SPARKLING WINE / PROSECCO
Hungaria Extra Dry

Szarka Madzooo

Kreinbacher Extra Dry

Raventos | Blanc Blanc de Blancs

ALCOHOL-FREE WINES

6400

5100
5700

5100
5900
6600
7900
10900

1890 (2 dI)

6400
8900
12900

BOTTLE 0,75 L

Darling Cellar (vegan) Sauvignon Blanc 4900

Darling Cellar (vegan)

InNesey

5200

PP

1400
1200
1300
1600
1500

1400 (2,5d1) 1800 (4 dI)

1190
1190
990
990

1dl

740
860
860
890

990

990

790
890

790
890
990
1190

990

1dl

740
790

70 376-9910 pantlikabisztro@gmail.com www.pantlika.hu

COCKTAILS — LONG DRINKS
Aperol Spritz — Aperol, prosecco, soda
Tubi Soda - Tubi 60, soda, lime, orange

MOjitO — Rum, soda, mint leaves, sugarcane syrup, lime
Long Island Ice Tea - vodka, rum, tequila, gin, 3sec, coke
Gin Tonic - Beefeater gin, tonic, lime
Gin Tonic Headrick’s - Headrick’s gin, tonic, lime
Moscow Mule - vodka, Ginger beer, lime
Gin Fizz - Gin, soda, sugarcane syrup, lime
Vodka Soda - vodka, soda, lime

Hugo - Prosecco 2 dl, Elderflower syrup, lime, mint
Vodka Fizz - vodka, soda, sugarcane syrup, lime
Virgin MOjitO - Soda, mint, sugarcane syrup, lime

SHOTS 2cl

Unicum / Plum / Barista 850
Jagermeister 850
Tubi 60 1300
Aperol 750
Smirnoff Red Vodka 850
Absolut Vodka 800
Buzavirag Black Gin 1000
Beefeater Gin / Pink Gin 950
Hendrick’s Dry Gin 1400
Havana Club Rum 950
1450
1500
1700
Flor de Cana Rum 18 years old 1800
Kraken Black Spiced 950
Olmeca Blanco Tequila 850
Olmeca Gold Tequila 850
Jamison Whiskey 850
Jack Daniel’s 950
Monkey Shoulder Whiskey 1250
Glenlivet 12 years old Whiskey 1600
Békési Single Barrel 12 years old Whisky 1600
Nikka from the Barrel Whisky 1800
Makers Mark 1300

Matusalem 10 years old
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Dictador 12 years old

Lg

www.facebook.com/pantlika

2600
2600
2400
3500
2400
2900
2500
2500
2500
2600
2600
2100

4 cl

1400
1400
2300
1100
1600
1500
2150
1900
2500
1900
2700
2800
3000
2900
1800
1600
1600
1800
1900
2200
2600
2600
2800
2300

""H!"llmum;n, !""m"

instagram/pantlikabisztro
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PALINKAS DISTILLERY

Raspberry Magamnak F6ztem
William’s Pear Magamnak Féztem
Quince Magamnak Féztem
Arpad

Arpad

Ginger
Plum

Beetroot Brill
Celery Brill
Irsai Grape Panyolai
Apricots Elixir Panyolai
Szatmari Plum Elixir Panyolai
Gypsy Sour Cherry Zimek
Barrel Grape-Brandy Zimek
Bedded Pear Békési
Apple Aurum 1 Csepp
Apricot 1 Csepp

Black Currant 1 Csepp

COFFEE-TEA

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Cortado

Latte Macchiato
Melange

Flat White

Rice / Coconut milk
Dilmah Teas

Iced Coffe

vanilla ice cream, coffee beans,
caramell syrup

3 dl (normal)
5 dl (big)

4cl
3100
2200
2200
2500
2300
2300
2300
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

@OO

2200
2300
2300

o O

650

o.@ OO

850
700
800
900
800
1000
1300
1300
300
1090

1700
2300
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HOT DRINKS DL Price/HUF

Pantlika canteen tea 3dl 950
Dilmah Tea 3dl 1090
Maci Coffee 3dl 1090
Hot Frothy Cocoa 3dl 1090
Spicy Apple 3dl 1190

Cloves, cinnamon role, star anise,

Mulled Wine 3dl

House wine, red or white

Extra mulled wine
Please choose from our selection of wines

Extra Homemade Spice Blend
Lemon, orange, whole, cinnamon role, star anise, cloves

ALCOHOLIC WARMERS

Hot Tubi 2590

Lemon slice, orange slice, lime slice, mint leaf, grated ginger

Spicy Golden Apple 2390
Panyolai Golden Apple Pélinka, unfiltered apple juice, star anise,
cloves, whole cinnamon role

HOT CHOCHOLATE

Classic / White Chocolate / Light 1390

Chocolate powder, whipped cream, grated chocolate

Bounty 1690
Coconut milk, classic hot chocolate powder, whipped cream,
1 Bounty chocolate, grated dark chocolate

Unicorn 1690

Ruby chocolate powder, whipped cream, pearl decorations
and marshmallows

Salted caramel with hazelnuts 1690
Milk, hot fudge powder, whipped cream, salted caramel sauce
and butterscotch

Sport bar 1690

Milk, rum hot chocolate powder, whipped cream, sport bar chocolat

Gingerbread 1690

Milk, rum hot chocolate powder, whipped cream, gingerbread

Do6rmi Classic
Milk, rum hot chocolate powder, whipped cream, Dormi bar

Pantlika Bisztré Budapest Varosliget

BURGERS

BEEF

Classic Burger @ (®

Beef patties, roman and iceberg salad, sweet onion,
tomato, Pantlika sauce

London Burger @ ®

Classic + cheddar cheese sauce

San Pedro Burger  ® @ @

Classic + cheddar cheese, bacon, jalapeno, fried egg,
chipotle mayo, honey-wasabi mustard

New York Burger @) (®

Classic + double meat, double cheddar, double bacon, fried eggs,
caramelised onions, bbq sauce + cheddar cheese sauce

Sidney Burger @ ® @ @ 3490

Grilled chicken breast, roman lettuce, arugula, tomato,
sweet onion, cheddar cheese, olives, honey-wasabi mustard

Florida BLT Burger ) (® 3490

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, tomato, roman lettuce, mayonnaise

PULLED PORK Burger Menu

(slow roasted and smoked loin for 16 hours)

Prague Burger @ ® 3690

Pulled pork, red onion, roman lettuce, bbq sauce

Barcelona Burger @ ® ® 3890

Pulled pork, caramelized onions, cheddar, olives,
sundried tomatoes, jalapeno, chipotles mayonnaise,
sweet onion, roman lettuce, cheddar cheese sauce

Pulled Pork plate (®)

Pulled pork, bbq sauce, sour cream, jalapeno, cheddar,
iceberg lettuce, caramelized onions, French fries

Cairo Burger @ ® ® 3490

Falafel patty, tahini, red chili sauce, tomatoes, onion,
roman and iceberg lettuce

ALLERGENS

@ Gluten Soya Mustard

Egg @ Milk @ Sesame

@ Fish Nuts Sulphur dioxide
@ Peanuts Celery @ Potassium-

metabisulfite
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SOUPS 25dl  5d
Goulash@® @@ ® 1890 2890

(traditional goulash with pork, beans and noodle)

+Bread () 250
+ Sour cream (®) 350

Daily Soup-cup @O @ D ® 1590

EXTRAS

Extra hamburger meat

Extra chickenbreast

Burger menu - fries, coleslaw

Burger menu — sweet-potatoes, coleslaw

TAKEAWAY 250/box

DESSERTS
Pancake (1 pc) plain @) ® 650

Nutella® ® ® 900
Cottage cheese &) ® 850
Cocoa 650

am 500
Cottage Cheese dumplings &) (® 1990

2 pcs, strawberry sauce, sour cream, sugar, breadcrumbs

Caesar crumble 3) (® 1790

(with apricot jam)

SAUCES

Pantlika sauce @ @

Ketchup, mayonnaise, cucumber

Mayonnaise with chipotle peppers (®)
Honey-Wasabi mustard

Home made BBQ sauce

Spiced Sour cream (®)

Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard

Fries
Sweet-potatoes

Colesaw salad

Please, note that our dishes may content some allergens. If in doubt please ask our staff.

70 376-9910 pantlikabisztro@gmail.com www.pantlika.hu
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